1
SCC LE Series
HOW TO ORDER
SCC
Series
SuperCap
Cylindrical
W
Diameter
R = 8mm
S = 10mm
U = 16mm
V = 18mm
W = 22mm
N = 25mm
X = 30mm
Y = 35mm
50
Case Length
Two digits
represent case
length in mm,
1K = 105mm
1A = 115mm
B
Voltage
Code
B = 2.7V
QUALITY INSPECTION
Parts are tested for Life Cycle, high temperature
load life, temperature characteristics, vibration
resistance, and humidity characteristics. See
page 2 for more information.
The new series of cylindrical electrochemical double-layer capacitors offers excellent pulse power
handling characteristics based on the combination of very high capacitance and very low ESR. Used by
themselves or in conjunction with primary or secondary batteries, they provide extended back up time,
longer battery life, and provide instantaneous power pulses as needed. Offers great solutions to Hold Up,
Energy Harvesting, and Pulse Power Applications.
FEATURE
• Cap Values from 1F - 850F
• High pulse power capability
• Low ESR
• Low Leakage Current
S
Tolerance
P = +100%/-0%
S = +30%/-10%
S
Lead Format
R = Radial
S = Solder Pin
L = Weldable Pin
3P = 3-Prong
Solder Pin
APPLICATIONS
• Power Holdup Modules
• Energy Harvesting
• UPS/Industrial
• Robotic Power
• High Pulse Current Applications
B
Package
B = Bulk
A = Ammo*
T = Tray**
LE
Series Code
LE = Low ESR
TERMINATION
These SuperCapacitors are compatible with hand

@ DC
(mΩ)
Peak
Current
(A)
Power
Density
(W/kg)
Max
Energy
(Wh)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
Solder Pin Lead
SCCW50B127SSBLE 22 50 120 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 300 6 8 82.65 4050 0.1215 4.50
SCCN50B187SSBLE 25 50 180 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 600 7 10 86.79 2955 0.1823 6.16
SCCX50B227SSBLE 30 50 220 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 620 5 6 128.02 3038 0.2228 4.64
SCCY68B407SSBLE 35 68 400 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 1000 2.2 3 245.45 3352 0.4050 4.66
3-Prong Solder Pin
SCCY66B367S3PBLE 35 66 360 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 1300 2.0 2.5 255.79 3763 0.3645 3.92
SCCY1AB857S3PBLE 35 115 850 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 2200 1.0 1.16 577.79 5096 0.8606 5.82
Weldable Pin Lead
SCCY73B407SLBLE 35 73 400 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 1000 1.8 2.5 270.00 3845 0.4050 4.45
SCCY83B607SLBLE 35 83 600 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 1500 1 1.6 413.27 5110 0.6075 5.68
SCCY85B607SLBLE 35 83 600 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 1500 1.6 1.8 389.42 4459 0.6075 5.57
SCCY1KB707SLBLE 35 105 700 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 1900 0.9 1.45 468.98 4986 0.7088 5.86
SCCY1AB857SLBLE 35 115 850 +30%/-10% 2.7/2.3* 65/85* 2200 0.8 1.3 545.13 4547 0.8606 5.82
*with appropriate voltage derating operating temperature can be extended to 85°C
 QUALIFICATION TEST SUMMARY
Test Test Method Parameter Limits
Life Cycle Capacitors are cycled between rated voltage and half-rated voltage under